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RISHIKUL SANATAN COLLEGE 

 
                                                      CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES 

TERM 2 2020 
 

WEEK THEME   DATE  ACTIVITIES 

 
 
 
 
 
 

    1 

 
 
 
 
 

 
ORDERLINESS and 

CLEANLINESS 
 
  
          

  
 
 

   29/6M 
 
 
   30/6T 
 
 
   01/7W 
 
 
   02/7TH 
 

     03/7F 

Admin /HODs/Staff / Dept Meetings /Term 2 
Planning 
 
Staff Meeting 1/Department Meetings 
Clean Up and Preparation for Classes 
 
Years 12& 13 Classes begin  
LTP Updates Begin 
 
Dear Program/ Collegial Tea 
 
 
Dear Program 
 
Dear Program/ Attendance Registers & Workbooks 
due to reporting officers/ Tea/TODs Report Due/ 
Final Department Calendars Due 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    2 

 
 
 
                
 
 

                                                                     
FAIRNESS 

       

 
 
   06/7M 
 
   07/7T 
 
   08/7W 
 
   09/7Th 
 
   10/7F 
 

Planning and Teaching Week 
 
Years 9-11 Classes Begin 
 
Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme 
 
Dear Program 
 
Dear Program 
 
Dear Program /Attendance Registers & Workbooks 
due to Reporting officers /PAFs to AP  
 
 
 



2 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
3 

 
 
 
 
 

 
GENEROSITY 

 
 

 
 
13/7M 
 
14/7T 
 
15/7W 
 
16/7Th 
 
17/7F 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Planning and Teaching Week 
 
Dear Program /Staff Briefing   
 
Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme 
 
Dear Program 
 
Dear Program 
 
Dear Program / Attendance Registers & Workbooks due to the 
Reporting Officers/ PAFs to AP/ Tea/TODs Reports due to AP 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
4 

 
 
 
 
 

 
HONESTY 

 
 
20/7M 
 
21/7T 
 
22/7W 
 
23/7Th 
 
24/7F 
 
 

Planning and Teaching  
 
Dear Program/Book Marking Begins 
 
Dear Program /Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme 
 
Dear Program 
 
Dear Program 
 
Attendance Registers & PAFs due to AP/Workbooks due to reporting 
officers/ Tea/TODs Reports due to AP 

 
 
 

 
5 

 
 
 

 
KINDNESS 

 
 
27/07M 
 
28/07T 
 
29/07W 
 
30/07Th 
 
31/07F 
 
 
 

Planning and Teaching / Book Marking Week  
 
Dear Program/Book Marking Verification Beigns 
 
Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme 
 
Dear Program 
 
Dear Program 
 
Dear Program/ Attendance Registers & PAFs due to AP/Workbooks 
due to Principal/ Tea/TODs Reports due to AP 
Monthly reports due(HODs) 



3 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
6 

 
 
 
 
 

LOYALITY 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
03/08M 
 
04/08T 
 
05/08W 
 
06/08Th 
 
07/08F 
 

Planning and Teaching Week / Book  Marking Verification Week 
 
Dear Program 
 
Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme 
 
Dear Program 
 
Dear Program 
 
Dear Program/ Attendance Registers & PAFs to AP/Workbooks due to 
the reporting officers/ TODs/Tea Reports due to AP 
/Book Marking Verification Reports Due 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

   7 

 
 
 
 

 
PATIENCE 

 

 
 
10/08M 
 
11/08T 
 
12/08W 
 
13/08Th 
 
14/08F 

Planning and Teaching Week /Lesson Observation Week 
 
Dear Program/Lesson Observation Begins 
 
 Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme 
 
Dear Program/ Collegial Tea 
 
Dear Program  
 
Dear Program /Attendance Registers & Workbooks due to Reporting 
Officers/ PAFs to AP /TODs/Tea Reports due 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
8 

 
 
 
 
 
 
MODERATION 

 
 
17/08M 
 
18/08T 
 
19/08W 
 
20/08Th 
 
21/08F 
 

Planning and Teaching Week/Lesson Observation Week 
 
Dear Program 
 
 Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme 
 
Dear Program/ Collegial Tea 
 
Dear Program  
 
Dear Program /Attendance Registers & Workbooks due to Reporting 
Officers/ PAFs to AP /TODs/Tea Reports due//Term 2End Exam Papers 
due to HODs 
 
 
 
 



4 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

9 

 
 
 
 
 

 
PERSEVERANCE 

 
 

 
 
24/8M 
 
25/8T 
 
26/8W 
 
27/8Th 
 
28/8F 
 
 

Planning and Teaching  
 
Dear Program 
 
 Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme 
 
Dear Program/ Collegial Tea/ Term 2 End Exam Papers due to VP 
 
Dear Program  
 
Dear Program /Attendance Registers & PAFs to AP /Workbooks due 
Principal/ TODs/Tea Reports due AP/  

 
 
 
 
 

10 

 
 
 
 

 
PERSISTENCE 

 
 
 

 

 
 
31/8M 
 
01/9T 
 
02/9W 
 
03/9Th 
 
04/9F 
 
 

Planning and Teaching  
 
Dear Program/ Monthly reports due(HODs) 
 
 Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme 
 
Dear Program/ Collegial Tea 
 
Dear Program  
 
Dear Program /Attendance Registers & Workbooks due to Reporting 
Officers/ PAFs to AP /TODs/Tea Reports due 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
11 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PRODUCTIVITY 
 

 
 
 
07/9M 
 
08/9T 
 
09/9W 
 
 
10/9Th 

 

11/9F 
 
 

 
Planning and Teaching /Revision Week 
 
CONSTITUTION DAY 
 
 Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme/Revision  
 
Dear Program/ Collegial Tea/ Revision/Term 2 exam papers to be 
collated & shelved/Department Reports to VP for Perusal 
 
Dear Program / Revision 
 
Dear Program /Revision /Attendance Registers & Workbooks due to 
Reporting Officers/ PAFs to AP /TODs/Tea Reports due 
 



5 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

12 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

RESILIENCE 
 
 

 
 
14/9M 
 
15/9T 
 
 
16/9W 
 
 
17/9Th 
 
 
18/9 F 

Term 2 Examination Week  
 
Term 2 End Exam Begins 
 
Term 2 End Exam  
  
 
Term 2 End Exam  
 
 
Department Reports to Principal/Normal Classes to resume 
 
 
Attendance Registers & Workbooks due to the office via Reporting 
Officers/ Term 2 ENDS 
 

                                                                                                                                                                  
                                                        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


