RISHIKUL SANATAN COLLEGE

CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES TERM 2 2020

WEEK	THEME	DATE	ACTIVITIES
0.22.0	11121112	27.1.2	Admin /HODs/Staff / Dept Meetings /Term 2 Planning
		29/6M	Staff Meeting 1/Department Meetings Clean Up and Preparation for Classes
1	ORDERLINESS and CLEANLINESS	30/6T	Years 12& 13 Classes begin LTP Updates Begin
		01/7W	Dear Program/ Collegial Tea
		02/7TH	Dear Program
		03/7F	Dear Program/ Attendance Registers & Workbooks due to reporting officers/ Tea/TODs Report Due/ Final Department Calendars Due
			Planning and Teaching Week
	FAIRNESS	06/7M	Years 9-11 Classes Begin
		07/7T	Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme
2		08/7W	Dear Program
		09/7Th	Dear Program
		10/7F	Dear Program /Attendance Registers & Workbooks due to Reporting officers /PAFs to AP

			Planning and Teaching Week
		13/7M	Dear Program /Staff Briefing
		14/7T	Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme
3	GENEROSITY	15/7W	Dear Program
		16/7Th	Dear Program
		17/7F	Dear Program / Attendance Registers & Workbooks due to the Reporting Officers/ PAFs to AP/ Tea/TODs Reports due to AP
			Planning and Teaching
		20/7M	Dear Program/Book Marking Begins
		21/7T	Dear Program /Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme
4	HONESTY	22/7W	Dear Program
		23/7Th	Dear Program
		24/7F	Attendance Registers & PAFs due to AP/Workbooks due to reporting officers/ Tea/TODs Reports due to AP
			Planning and Teaching / Book Marking Week
		27/07M	Dear Program/Book Marking Verification Beigns
5	KINDNESS	28/07T	Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme
		29/07W	Dear Program
		30/07Th	Dear Program
		31/07F	Dear Program/ Attendance Registers & PAFs due to AP/Workbooks due to Principal/ Tea/TODs Reports due to AP Monthly reports due(HODs)

			Planning and Teaching Week / Book Marking Verification Week
6	LOYALITY	03/08M	Dear Program
		04/08T	Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme
		05/08W	Dear Program
		06/08Th	Dear Program
		07/08F	Dear Program/ Attendance Registers & PAFs to AP/Workbooks due to the reporting officers/ TODs/Tea Reports due to AP/Book Marking Verification Reports Due
			Planning and Teaching Week /Lesson Observation Week
	PATIENCE	10/08M	Dear Program/Lesson Observation Begins
7		11/08T	Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme
/		12/08W	Dear Program/ Collegial Tea
		13/08Th	Dear Program
		14/08F	Dear Program /Attendance Registers & Workbooks due to Reporting Officers/ PAFs to AP /TODs/Tea Reports due
			Planning and Teaching Week/Lesson Observation Week
		17/08M	Dear Program
		18/08T	Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme
8	MODERATION	19/08W	Dear Program/ Collegial Tea
		20/08Th	Dear Program
		21/08F	Dear Program /Attendance Registers & Workbooks due to Reporting Officers/ PAFs to AP /TODs/Tea Reports due//Term 2End Exam Papers due to HODs

			Planning and Teaching
	PERSEVERANCE	24/8M	Dear_Program
		25/8T	Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme
9		26/8W	Dear Program/ Collegial Tea/ Term 2 End Exam Papers due to VP
		27/8 Th	Dear Program
		28/8F	Dear Program /Attendance Registers & PAFs to AP /Workbooks due Principal/ TODs/Tea Reports due AP/
			Diaming and Tarching
			Planning and Teaching
	PERSISTENCE	31/8M	Dear_Program/ Monthly reports due(HODs)
10		01/9T	Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme
10		02/9W	Dear Program/ Collegial Tea
		03/9Th	Dear Program
		04/9F	Dear Program /Attendance Registers & Workbooks due to Reporting Officers/ PAFs to AP /TODs/Tea Reports due
			Planning and Teaching /Revision Week
11	PRODUCTIVITY	07/9M	CONSTITUTION DAY
		08/9T	Dear Program/Discuss Weekly Diary/Theme/Revision
		09/9W	Dear Program/ Collegial Tea/ Revision/Term 2 exam papers to be collated & shelved/Department Reports to VP for Perusal
		10/9 Th	Dear Program / Revision
		11/9F	Dear Program /Revision /Attendance Registers & Workbooks due to Reporting Officers/ PAFs to AP /TODs/Tea Reports due

			Term 2 Examination Week
		14/9M	Term 2 End Exam Begins
12	12 RESILIENCE	15/9T	Term 2 End Exam
		16/9W	Term 2 End Exam
		17/9Th	Department Reports to Principal/Normal Classes to resume
		18/9 F	Attendance Registers & Workbooks due to the office via Reporting Officers/ Term 2 ENDS